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COMUNE                        AN  1 BALDUCCI                  MICHELE           24/07/1973 BA 164 2000 0                   BA 8 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  2 IEVA                      FILOMENA          25/03/1975 BA 153 2000 0                   BA 62 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  3 TUCCI                     VITTORIA          20/01/1960 BA 147 2002 0                   BA 100 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  4 CAPUTI                    PORZIA            08/07/1972 BA 141 2002 0                   BA 141 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  5 AMATO                     LAURA             10/10/1977 BA 140 2007 0                   BA 150 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  6 ALTAMURA                  ANNA CARMELA      10/01/1965 BA 138 2000 0                   BA 159 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  7 CAGNETTA                  ADELE             12/06/1969 BA 135 2007 0                   BA 169 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  8 MAFFIONE                  LUCREZIA          20/05/1968 BA 134 2000 0                   BA 173 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  9 CIMINO                    MARIA ANTONIETTA  13/08/1965 BA 133 2000 0                   BA 179 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  10 MONGIELLO                 MARIA             27/08/1969 BA 131 2000 0                   BA 187 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  11 DI BISCEGLIE              ALESSANDRA        30/09/1981 BA 131 2007 0         BAEE15800ABA 191 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  12 PETRUZZELLA               FRANCESCA         07/10/1973 BA 128 2000 0                   BA 202 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  13 MATERA                    MARIA             25/06/1973 BA 128 2000 0                   BA 203 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  14 DE CUNZOLO                CHIARA            01/11/1970 BA 124 2002 0                   BA 231 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  15 CANTATORE                 MARIANNA          04/06/1971 BA 122 2000 0                   BA 239 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  16 VENTURA                   SARA              30/06/1976 BA 119 2002 0                   BA 267 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  17 BALDINI                   MARIANGELA        14/03/1968 BA 117 2000 0                   BA 274 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  18 POVIA                     AGATA             08/08/1961 BA 113 2000 0                   BA 293 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  19 D'ONOFRIO                 ROSA              26/09/1973 NA 113 2005 0 J A                 BA 297 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  20 GRAMEGNA                  LEONARDA          22/09/1961 BA 112 2000 0                   BA 314 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  21 MINERVINI                 ALESSANDRA        22/09/1969 BA 112 2000 0                   BA 316 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  22 MORGIGNO                  ELISABETTA        20/03/1977 BA 112 2002 0                   BA 320 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  23 PICCA                     SOFIA             04/10/1980 BA 112 2007 0 J A                 BA 340 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  24 RAGNO                     SANTA             15/02/1977 BA 112 2007 0 J A                 BA 343 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  25 DI GIOIA                  ANTONELLA         22/02/1974 BA 110 2002 0                   BA 362 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  26 FAVUZZI                   ANNA              24/09/1974 BA 109 2007 0 J A                 BA 377 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  27 DE GENNARO                MARIA ROSARIA     05/12/1979 BA 106 2007 0                   BA 399 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  28 SCHIAVONE                 CHIARA            17/03/1962 BA 104 2000 0                   BA 424 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  29 CORMIO                    ANTONIA           05/08/1977 BA 102 2002 0                   BA 469 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  30 PAPARELLA                 FABIOLA           13/07/1974 BA 102 2002 0                   BA 475 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  31 CAMPOREALE                ANTONELLA         13/03/1978 BA 102 2007 0 J A                 BA 483 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  32 PAPAPICCO                 ANGELA            11/02/1980 BA 102 2007 0 J A                 BA 490 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  33 FARINOLA                  MARIA             26/11/1983 BA 100 2007 0 J A                 BA 516 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  34 ALBINO                    FELICIA           01/08/1970 BA 99 2000 0                   BA 519 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  35 CORONATO                  MARIA             30/05/1974 SA 95 2005 0                   BA 576 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  36 RUTIGLIANO                MARIA GRAZIA      06/08/1980 BA 95 2007 0 J A                 BA 579 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  37 MONGELLI                  ELISABETTA        22/03/1973 BA 93 2007 0 J A                 BA 596 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  38 MUROLO                    ANTONIA           25/09/1968 SP 92 2002 0                   BA 607 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  39 VALENTE                   DANIELA MARIA NUNZ 09/01/1974 BA 91 2007 0 J A                 BA 612 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  40 LEO                       VALERIA           24/04/1980 BA 91 2007 0 J A                 BA 615 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  41 VENTURA                   FRANCESCA         03/08/1980 BA 91 2007 0 J A                 BA 623 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  42 LIBERATO                  CARMELA MARIA     10/09/1975 BA 86 2007 0 J A                 BA 697 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  43 CIOCCA                    FRANCESCA         05/09/1980 BA 84 2007 0 J A                 BA 719 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  44 SPACCAVENTO               ISABELLA          09/03/1985 BA 84 2011 0 J A                 BA 721 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  45 BALDUCCI                  ANNA              09/07/1980 BA 82 2007 0                   BA 735 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  46 BUCCI                     ANNA ROSA         18/11/1983 BA 81 2007 0 J A                 BA 749 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  47 UVA                       MARIA             16/04/1977 BA 77 2007 0 J A                 BA 782 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  48 SALERNO                   GIORGIO           14/11/1982 BA 76 2009 0 J A                 BA 796 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  49 DI FEO                    GRAZIA            20/12/1968 BA 75 2002 0                   BA 803 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  50 RICCHIUTI                 STEFANIA          10/11/1979 BA 75 2002 0                   BA 804 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  51 ABBATTISTA                GIULIA            30/04/1976 BA 75 2002 0                   BA 805 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  52 LAFRANCESCHINA            PASQUA            09/01/1977 BA 75 2007 0 J A                 BA 810 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  53 PAPARELLA                 PORZIA            25/03/1980 BA 75 2007 0 J A                 BA 820 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  54 DEPALMA                   ISABELLA          23/06/1981 BA 74 2011 0 J A                 BA 261 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  55 RUGGIERO                  CARLA             24/09/1975 BA 73 2002 0                   BA 849 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  56 FARETRA                   GIUSEPPE          09/11/1969 BA 72 2007 0                   BA 860 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  57 CORTELLINO                SILVIA            21/04/1983 BA 72 2007 0 J A                 BA 865 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  58 PELUSO                    GIADA             25/03/1975 MI 72 2007 0 J A                 BA 867 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  59 MOLA                      ANNAMARIA         30/01/1986 BA 69 2011 0 J A                 BA 277 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  60 DE FEUDIS                 MARIANNA          28/12/1978 BA 68 2011 0                   BA 277 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  61 SABATO                    ELEONORA          07/12/1983 VE 67 2011 0 J A                 BA 3282 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  62 AMATO                     ANNA              26/05/1983 BA 66 2007 0 J A                 BA 925 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  63 BERLINO                   VINCENZA          05/02/1980 BA 65 2002 0                   BA 932 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  64 DI FRANCO                 LUISELLA          11/06/1976 BA 61 2002 0                   BA 968 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  65 LEONE                     GIUSEPPINA        24/08/1978 BA 60 2007 0 J A                 BA 976 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  66 LA FORGIA                 ANGELA            27/10/1966 BA 59 2002 0                   BA 985 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  67 DE CESARE                 VINCENZA          22/07/1972 BA 58 2002 0                   BA 1000 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  68 ANTONINO                  IMMACOLATA        03/03/1962 BA 57 2000 0                   BA 1006 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  69 MAINO                     ROSSANA           31/08/1967 BA 57 2005 0                   BA 1010 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  70 FICCO BALSAMO CANTATORE   CRESCENZA         15/06/1966 BA 55 2007 0                   BA 1034 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  71 FONTANA                   ADA               01/02/1970 BA 49 2007 0 J A       BAMM159005BA 1094 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  72 DE PINTO                  PATRIZIA          16/03/1971 BA 48 2002 0                   BA 1101 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  73 POVIA                     LEONARDO          06/08/1979 BA 46 2011 0 J A                 BA 1147 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  74 QUINTO                    CONCETTA          08/01/1974 BA 45 2002 0                   BA 1149 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  75 DI PINTO                  MICHELA           05/04/1979 BA 45 2007 0                   BA 1156 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  76 QUERCIA                   SERAFINA          23/02/1985 BA 45 2007 0 J A                 BA 1164 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  77 PERRONE                   CAMILLA           11/01/1987 BA 45 2011 0 J A                 BA 374 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  78 GRASSANO                  FLOREANA          15/03/1983 BA 42 2007 0 J F                 BA 1219 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  79 VENTURA                   VALERIA           17/01/1988 RN 42 2009 0 J A                 BA 1230 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  80 PISTILLO                  CARLA             31/07/1981 BA 42 2009 0                   BA 1239 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  81 BELLIFEMINE               LUIGIA            22/03/1963 BA 34 2000 0                   BA 1333 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  82 BELLIFEMINE               MADDALENA         31/03/1959 BA 34 2002 0                   BA 1336 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  83 FUCCI                     PAOLA             07/09/1970 BN 31 2000 0                   BA 1350 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  84 RUBINI                    MARIA LIBERA      18/04/1979 BA 29 2007 0                   BA 1384 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  85 LABIANCA                  CARLA TERESA      04/01/1974 BA 28 2000 0                   BA 1387 3 Z  I
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COMUNE                        AN  86 BUFI                      GIULIA            23/05/1971 BA 28 2002 0                   BA 1390 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  87 SALVEMINI                 ISABELLA          01/01/1963 BA 28 2002 0                   BA 1392 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  88 SILVESTRIS                PASQUA            04/08/1972 BA 28 2007 0                   BA 1395 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  89 FAVUZZI                   ELISABETTA        24/07/1965 BA 27 2002 0                   BA 1406 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  90 CIOCE                     CATERINA          01/01/1966 BA 27 2007 0                   BA 1417 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  91 DE BARI                   ROSA              19/04/1965 BA 27 2007 0                   BA 1420 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  92 FERRANTE                  PAOLA             05/06/1978 BA 27 2007 0                   BA 1421 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  93 DE NICOLO                 MARIANNA          13/11/1977 BA 25 2002 0                   BA 1438 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  94 ZAZA                      LUCREZIA          15/10/1963 BA 25 2007 0                   BA 1443 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  95 INGRAVALLE                STEFANIA          06/12/1971 BA 23 2000 0                   BA 1470 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  96 CAPPELLUTI                MARIA ANTONIA     11/02/1958 BA 23 2007 0                   BA 1479 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  97 PETRUZZELLA               GIULIANA          14/03/1974 BA 22 2007 0                   BA 1492 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  98 ILLUZZI                   MICHELE           18/12/1970 EE 20 2000 0                   BA 1512 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  99 ABBASCIA'                 FRANCESCA         11/05/1966 BA 18 2002 0                   BA 1548 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN X 100 COPPOLECCHIA              FRANCESCA         22/07/1977 BA 16 2011 0                   BA 1578 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN X 101 NENNA                     LUCREZIA          15/05/1969 BA 9 2007 0                   BA 1636 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN X 102 LORUSSO                   GIULIA            09/10/1986 BA 6 2007 0                   BA 1662 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN X 103 ESPOSITO                  PATRIZIA          14/05/1966 FG 6 2009 0                   BA 1689 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN X 104 DE CESARE                 GIOVANNA          08/04/1984 BA 6 2011 0                   BA 824 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  105 DE LAURENTIIS             GABRIELLA         06/03/1981 VA 31 2012 0 J A                 BA 12 4 G X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 D'ONOFRIO                 ROSA              26/09/1973 NA 113 2005 0 J A                 BA 1 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 PICCA                     SOFIA             04/10/1980 BA 112 2007 0 J A                 BA 28 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 RAGNO                     SANTA             15/02/1977 BA 112 2007 0 J A                 BA 31 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 FAVUZZI                   ANNA              24/09/1974 BA 109 2007 0 J A                 BA 46 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 CAMPOREALE                ANTONELLA         13/03/1978 BA 102 2007 0 J A                 BA 110 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  6 PAPAPICCO                 ANGELA            11/02/1980 BA 102 2007 0 J A                 BA 117 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  7 FARINOLA                  MARIA             26/11/1983 BA 100 2007 0 J A                 BA 130 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  8 RUTIGLIANO                MARIA GRAZIA      06/08/1980 BA 95 2007 0 J A                 BA 163 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  9 MONGELLI                  ELISABETTA        22/03/1973 BA 93 2007 0 J A                 BA 172 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  10 VALENTE                   DANIELA MARIA NUNZ 09/01/1974 BA 91 2007 0 J A                 BA 177 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  11 LEO                       VALERIA           24/04/1980 BA 91 2007 0 J A                 BA 180 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  12 VENTURA                   FRANCESCA         03/08/1980 BA 91 2007 0 J A                 BA 187 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  13 LIBERATO                  CARMELA MARIA     10/09/1975 BA 86 2007 0 J A                 BA 231 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  14 CIOCCA                    FRANCESCA         05/09/1980 BA 84 2007 0 J A                 BA 243 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  15 SPACCAVENTO               ISABELLA          09/03/1985 BA 84 2011 0 J A                 BA 244 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  16 BUCCI                     ANNA ROSA         18/11/1983 BA 81 2007 0 J A                 BA 255 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  17 UVA                       MARIA             16/04/1977 BA 77 2007 0 J A                 BA 270 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  18 SALERNO                   GIORGIO           14/11/1982 BA 76 2009 0 J A                 BA 280 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  19 LAFRANCESCHINA            PASQUA            09/01/1977 BA 75 2007 0 J A                 BA 284 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  20 PAPARELLA                 PORZIA            25/03/1980 BA 75 2007 0 J A                 BA 294 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  21 DEPALMA                   ISABELLA          23/06/1981 BA 74 2011 0 J A                 BA 25 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  22 CORTELLINO                SILVIA            21/04/1983 BA 72 2007 0 J A                 BA 322 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  23 PELUSO                    GIADA             25/03/1975 MI 72 2007 0 J A                 BA 324 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  24 MOLA                      ANNAMARIA         30/01/1986 BA 69 2011 0 J A                 BA 29 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  25 SABATO                    ELEONORA          07/12/1983 VE 67 2011 0 J A                 BA 593 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  26 AMATO                     ANNA              26/05/1983 BA 66 2007 0 J A                 BA 356 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  27 LEONE                     GIUSEPPINA        24/08/1978 BA 60 2007 0 J A                 BA 377 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  28 FONTANA                   ADA               01/02/1970 BA 49 2007 0 J A       BAMM159005BA 435 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  29 POVIA                     LEONARDO          06/08/1979 BA 46 2011 0 J A                 BA 466 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  30 QUERCIA                   SERAFINA          23/02/1985 BA 45 2007 0 J A                 BA 471 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  31 PERRONE                   CAMILLA           11/01/1987 BA 45 2011 0 J A                 BA 74 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  32 VENTURA                   VALERIA           17/01/1988 RN 42 2009 0 J A                 BA 503 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  33 GRASSANO                  FLOREANA          15/03/1983 BA 42 2007 0 J F                 BA 566 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  34 DE LAURENTIIS             GABRIELLA         06/03/1981 VA 31 2012 0 J A                 BA 10 4 G X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 D'ONOFRIO                 ROSA              26/09/1973 NA 113 2005 0 J A                 BA 1 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 PICCA                     SOFIA             04/10/1980 BA 112 2007 0 J A                 BA 28 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 RAGNO                     SANTA             15/02/1977 BA 112 2007 0 J A                 BA 31 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 FAVUZZI                   ANNA              24/09/1974 BA 109 2007 0 J A                 BA 46 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 CAMPOREALE                ANTONELLA         13/03/1978 BA 102 2007 0 J A                 BA 110 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  6 PAPAPICCO                 ANGELA            11/02/1980 BA 102 2007 0 J A                 BA 117 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  7 FARINOLA                  MARIA             26/11/1983 BA 100 2007 0 J A                 BA 130 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  8 RUTIGLIANO                MARIA GRAZIA      06/08/1980 BA 95 2007 0 J A                 BA 163 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  9 MONGELLI                  ELISABETTA        22/03/1973 BA 93 2007 0 J A                 BA 172 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  10 VALENTE                   DANIELA MARIA NUNZ 09/01/1974 BA 91 2007 0 J A                 BA 177 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  11 LEO                       VALERIA           24/04/1980 BA 91 2007 0 J A                 BA 180 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  12 VENTURA                   FRANCESCA         03/08/1980 BA 91 2007 0 J A                 BA 187 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  13 LIBERATO                  CARMELA MARIA     10/09/1975 BA 86 2007 0 J A                 BA 231 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  14 CIOCCA                    FRANCESCA         05/09/1980 BA 84 2007 0 J A                 BA 243 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  15 SPACCAVENTO               ISABELLA          09/03/1985 BA 84 2011 0 J A                 BA 244 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  16 BUCCI                     ANNA ROSA         18/11/1983 BA 81 2007 0 J A                 BA 255 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  17 UVA                       MARIA             16/04/1977 BA 77 2007 0 J A                 BA 270 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  18 SALERNO                   GIORGIO           14/11/1982 BA 76 2009 0 J A                 BA 280 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  19 LAFRANCESCHINA            PASQUA            09/01/1977 BA 75 2007 0 J A                 BA 284 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  20 PAPARELLA                 PORZIA            25/03/1980 BA 75 2007 0 J A                 BA 294 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  21 DEPALMA                   ISABELLA          23/06/1981 BA 74 2011 0 J A                 BA 25 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  22 CORTELLINO                SILVIA            21/04/1983 BA 72 2007 0 J A                 BA 322 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  23 PELUSO                    GIADA             25/03/1975 MI 72 2007 0 J A                 BA 324 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  24 MOLA                      ANNAMARIA         30/01/1986 BA 69 2011 0 J A                 BA 29 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  25 SABATO                    ELEONORA          07/12/1983 VE 67 2011 0 J A                 BA 593 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  26 AMATO                     ANNA              26/05/1983 BA 66 2007 0 J A                 BA 356 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  27 LEONE                     GIUSEPPINA        24/08/1978 BA 60 2007 0 J A                 BA 377 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  28 FONTANA                   ADA               01/02/1970 BA 49 2007 0 J A       BAMM159005BA 435 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  29 POVIA                     LEONARDO          06/08/1979 BA 46 2011 0 J A                 BA 466 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  30 QUERCIA                   SERAFINA          23/02/1985 BA 45 2007 0 J A                 BA 471 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  31 PERRONE                   CAMILLA           11/01/1987 BA 45 2011 0 J A                 BA 74 3 V X I
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SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  32 VENTURA                   VALERIA           17/01/1988 RN 42 2009 0 J A                 BA 503 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  33 GRASSANO                  FLOREANA          15/03/1983 BA 42 2007 0 J F                 BA 566 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  34 DE LAURENTIIS             GABRIELLA         06/03/1981 VA 31 2012 0 J A                 BA 10 4 G X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 D'ONOFRIO                 ROSA              26/09/1973 NA 113 2005 0 J A                 BA 1 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 PICCA                     SOFIA             04/10/1980 BA 112 2007 0 J A                 BA 28 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 RAGNO                     SANTA             15/02/1977 BA 112 2007 0 J A                 BA 31 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 FAVUZZI                   ANNA              24/09/1974 BA 109 2007 0 J A                 BA 46 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 CAMPOREALE                ANTONELLA         13/03/1978 BA 102 2007 0 J A                 BA 110 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  6 PAPAPICCO                 ANGELA            11/02/1980 BA 102 2007 0 J A                 BA 117 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  7 FARINOLA                  MARIA             26/11/1983 BA 100 2007 0 J A                 BA 130 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  8 RUTIGLIANO                MARIA GRAZIA      06/08/1980 BA 95 2007 0 J A                 BA 163 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  9 MONGELLI                  ELISABETTA        22/03/1973 BA 93 2007 0 J A                 BA 172 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  10 VALENTE                   DANIELA MARIA NUNZ 09/01/1974 BA 91 2007 0 J A                 BA 177 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  11 LEO                       VALERIA           24/04/1980 BA 91 2007 0 J A                 BA 180 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  12 VENTURA                   FRANCESCA         03/08/1980 BA 91 2007 0 J A                 BA 187 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  13 LIBERATO                  CARMELA MARIA     10/09/1975 BA 86 2007 0 J A                 BA 231 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  14 CIOCCA                    FRANCESCA         05/09/1980 BA 84 2007 0 J A                 BA 243 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  15 SPACCAVENTO               ISABELLA          09/03/1985 BA 84 2011 0 J A                 BA 244 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  16 BUCCI                     ANNA ROSA         18/11/1983 BA 81 2007 0 J A                 BA 255 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  17 UVA                       MARIA             16/04/1977 BA 77 2007 0 J A                 BA 270 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  18 SALERNO                   GIORGIO           14/11/1982 BA 76 2009 0 J A                 BA 280 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  19 LAFRANCESCHINA            PASQUA            09/01/1977 BA 75 2007 0 J A                 BA 284 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  20 PAPARELLA                 PORZIA            25/03/1980 BA 75 2007 0 J A                 BA 294 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  21 DEPALMA                   ISABELLA          23/06/1981 BA 74 2011 0 J A                 BA 25 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  22 CORTELLINO                SILVIA            21/04/1983 BA 72 2007 0 J A                 BA 322 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  23 PELUSO                    GIADA             25/03/1975 MI 72 2007 0 J A                 BA 324 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  24 MOLA                      ANNAMARIA         30/01/1986 BA 69 2011 0 J A                 BA 29 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  25 SABATO                    ELEONORA          07/12/1983 VE 67 2011 0 J A                 BA 593 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  26 AMATO                     ANNA              26/05/1983 BA 66 2007 0 J A                 BA 356 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  27 LEONE                     GIUSEPPINA        24/08/1978 BA 60 2007 0 J A                 BA 377 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  28 FONTANA                   ADA               01/02/1970 BA 49 2007 0 J A       BAMM159005BA 435 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  29 POVIA                     LEONARDO          06/08/1979 BA 46 2011 0 J A                 BA 466 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  30 QUERCIA                   SERAFINA          23/02/1985 BA 45 2007 0 J A                 BA 471 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  31 PERRONE                   CAMILLA           11/01/1987 BA 45 2011 0 J A                 BA 74 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  32 VENTURA                   VALERIA           17/01/1988 RN 42 2009 0 J A                 BA 503 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  33 GRASSANO                  FLOREANA          15/03/1983 BA 42 2007 0 J F                 BA 566 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  34 DE LAURENTIIS             GABRIELLA         06/03/1981 VA 31 2012 0 J A                 BA 10 4 G X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  1 BALDUCCI                  MICHELE           24/07/1973 BA 164 2000 0                   BA 6 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  2 IEVA                      FILOMENA          25/03/1975 BA 153 2000 0                   BA 32 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  3 CAPUTI                    PORZIA            08/07/1972 BA 141 2002 0                   BA 66 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  4 AMATO                     LAURA             10/10/1977 BA 140 2007 0                   BA 70 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  5 ALTAMURA                  ANNA CARMELA      10/01/1965 BA 138 2000 0                   BA 74 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  6 DE CUNZOLO                CHIARA            01/11/1970 BA 124 2002 0                   BA 96 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  7 D'ONOFRIO                 ROSA              26/09/1973 NA 113 2005 0 J A                 BA 125 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  8 MINERVINI                 ALESSANDRA        22/09/1969 BA 112 2000 0                   BA 139 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  9 MORGIGNO                  ELISABETTA        20/03/1977 BA 112 2002 0                   BA 140 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  10 PICCA                     SOFIA             04/10/1980 BA 112 2007 0 J A                 BA 159 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  11 RAGNO                     SANTA             15/02/1977 BA 112 2007 0 J A                 BA 162 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  12 DI GIOIA                  ANTONELLA         22/02/1974 BA 110 2002 0                   BA 174 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  13 FAVUZZI                   ANNA              24/09/1974 BA 109 2007 0 J A                 BA 180 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  14 DE GENNARO                MARIA ROSARIA     05/12/1979 BA 106 2007 0                   BA 193 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  15 CORMIO                    ANTONIA           05/08/1977 BA 102 2002 0                   BA 241 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  16 PAPARELLA                 FABIOLA           13/07/1974 BA 102 2002 0                   BA 246 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  17 CAMPOREALE                ANTONELLA         13/03/1978 BA 102 2007 0 J A                 BA 252 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  18 FARINOLA                  MARIA             26/11/1983 BA 100 2007 0 J A                 BA 275 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  19 CORONATO                  MARIA             30/05/1974 SA 95 2005 0                   BA 315 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  20 RUTIGLIANO                MARIA GRAZIA      06/08/1980 BA 95 2007 0 J A                 BA 316 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  21 MONGELLI                  ELISABETTA        22/03/1973 BA 93 2007 0 J A                 BA 324 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  22 VALENTE                   DANIELA MARIA NUNZ 09/01/1974 BA 91 2007 0 J A                 BA 334 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  23 LEO                       VALERIA           24/04/1980 BA 91 2007 0 J A                 BA 336 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  24 VENTURA                   FRANCESCA         03/08/1980 BA 91 2007 0 J A                 BA 344 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  25 LIBERATO                  CARMELA MARIA     10/09/1975 BA 86 2007 0 J A                 BA 393 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  26 CIOCCA                    FRANCESCA         05/09/1980 BA 84 2007 0 J A                 BA 407 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  27 SPACCAVENTO               ISABELLA          09/03/1985 BA 84 2011 0 J A                 BA 408 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  28 BALDUCCI                  ANNA              09/07/1980 BA 82 2007 0                   BA 414 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  29 BUCCI                     ANNA ROSA         18/11/1983 BA 81 2007 0 J A                 BA 426 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  30 UVA                       MARIA             16/04/1977 BA 77 2007 0 J A                 BA 446 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  31 SALERNO                   GIORGIO           14/11/1982 BA 76 2009 0 J A                 BA 454 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  32 DI FEO                    GRAZIA            20/12/1968 BA 75 2002 0                   BA 456 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  33 LAFRANCESCHINA            PASQUA            09/01/1977 BA 75 2007 0 J A                 BA 460 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  34 PAPARELLA                 PORZIA            25/03/1980 BA 75 2007 0 J A                 BA 467 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  35 FARETRA                   GIUSEPPE          09/11/1969 BA 72 2007 0                   BA 492 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  36 CORTELLINO                SILVIA            21/04/1983 BA 72 2007 0 J A                 BA 497 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  37 PELUSO                    GIADA             25/03/1975 MI 72 2007 0 J A                 BA 499 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  38 MOLA                      ANNAMARIA         30/01/1986 BA 69 2011 0 J A                 BA 77 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  39 SABATO                    ELEONORA          07/12/1983 VE 67 2011 0 J A                 BA 1424 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  40 AMATO                     ANNA              26/05/1983 BA 66 2007 0 J A                 BA 536 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  41 BERLINO                   VINCENZA          05/02/1980 BA 65 2002 0                   BA 542 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  42 LEONE                     GIUSEPPINA        24/08/1978 BA 60 2007 0 J A                 BA 572 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  43 LA FORGIA                 ANGELA            27/10/1966 BA 59 2002 0                   BA 579 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  44 DE CESARE                 VINCENZA          22/07/1972 BA 58 2002 0                   BA 585 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  45 FICCO BALSAMO CANTATORE   CRESCENZA         15/06/1966 BA 55 2007 0                   BA 604 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  46 DE PINTO                  PATRIZIA          16/03/1971 BA 48 2002 0                   BA 641 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  47 POVIA                     LEONARDO          06/08/1979 BA 46 2011 0 J A                 BA 668 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  48 QUINTO                    CONCETTA          08/01/1974 BA 45 2002 0                   BA 669 3 Z  I
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LINGUA INGLESE                IL  49 DI PINTO                  MICHELA           05/04/1979 BA 45 2007 0                   BA 673 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  50 QUERCIA                   SERAFINA          23/02/1985 BA 45 2007 0 J A                 BA 679 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  51 PERRONE                   CAMILLA           11/01/1987 BA 45 2011 0 J A                 BA 117 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  52 GRASSANO                  FLOREANA          15/03/1983 BA 42 2007 0 J F                 BA 718 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  53 VENTURA                   VALERIA           17/01/1988 RN 42 2009 0 J A                 BA 728 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  54 LABIANCA                  CARLA TERESA      04/01/1974 BA 28 2000 0                   BA 804 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  55 BUFI                      GIULIA            23/05/1971 BA 28 2002 0                   BA 805 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  56 FAVUZZI                   ELISABETTA        24/07/1965 BA 27 2002 0                   BA 812 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  57 DE BARI                   ROSA              19/04/1965 BA 27 2007 0                   BA 817 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  58 PETRUZZELLA               GIULIANA          14/03/1974 BA 22 2007 0                   BA 835 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 59 NENNA                     LUCREZIA          15/05/1969 BA 9 2007 0                   BA 860 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  60 FONTANA                   ADA               01/02/1970 BA 49 2007 0 J A       BAMM159005BA 890 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 61 LORUSSO                   GIULIA            09/10/1986 BA 6 2007 0                   BA 916 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  62 ILLUZZI                   MICHELE           18/12/1970 EE 20 2000 0                   BA 936 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  63 DE LAURENTIIS             GABRIELLA         06/03/1981 VA 31 2012 0 J A                 BA 10 4 G X I


